LETTER of DISTRICT COMMITMENT

Meeting Within a Meeting

Workshop Sponsored by the American Statistical Association

If	name of teacher	is selected as a participant in the Meeting Within a
Meet	ing Workshop to be held i	n conjunction with the Joint Statistical Meetings of the
		n in Denver, Colorado, August 4-5, 2008, he/she will have
		the district/school system in implementing the goals of
_		agree to allow <u>name of teacher</u> to teach
		probability in his/her existing mathematics or science
		llow-up sessions during the 2008-09 academic year that ed at the Meeting Within a Meeting.
	Meeting Within a Meeting Instruction in Statistics Edu	Program will be based on the Guidelines for Assessment
		ise) endorsed by the American Statistical Association,
		s for School Mathematics, and Curriculum Focal Points
	re-kindergarten through G	
-		
		<u> </u>
		Signature
		Position
		District/School System
		-

Please direct any questions to Rebecca Nichols, ASA Assistant Director of K-16 Programs, (703) 684-1221 or email Rebecca@amstat.org.

Please return the completed form to:

Rebecca Nichols American Statistical Association 732 North Washington Street Alexandria, VA 22314

